APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Lal Kothi, Jaipur
School Calendar : 2022-23

Affiliation No. 1730076 School Code : 10443
Manth of April - 2022 Month of May - 2022 -
SUNDAY el T BT T
MONDAY 4 11 18 25 MONDAY 2 9 16 30
TUESDAY 5 12 19 26 TUESDAY 3 10 17 24 31
WEDNESDAY 6 13 20 27 WEDNESDAY 4 o | 18 25 I
THURSDAY 7 14 21 28 THURSDAY 5 12 18 256
FRIDAY i 4 8 15 22 29 FRIDAY 6 13 20 27
SATURDAY 2 El 16 23 30 SATURDAY 7 14 21 28
Total No. ofwo'rk;r;-g:aay'_sj-;;“zs?‘: T Holiday:01 | Sinday:04 : Total No. of Working days : 16 Holiday:10 Sunday : 5
Celebration:01 T -:' ' : Hol s - o Celebration ;0 T W e
04.04.2022, Monday New Session begins
14.04.2022, Thursday Dr.B. R. Ambedkar Jayant| (Holiday)
Month of June - 2022 Month of July - 2022 _
SUNDAY B Bl 26 SONDAyE sl A EETRRES e el
MONDAY ; <1 13 20 27 MONDAY 4 11 18 25
TUESDAY 7 14 2 28 TUESDAY 5 12 19 26
WEDNESDAY 1 8 15 22 29 WEDNESDAY 6 13 20 27
THURSDAY 2 9 16 23 30 THURSDAY 7 14 21 . 28
FRIDAY 3 10 17 24 FRIDAY |1 8 15 2 | 20 _|_
SATURDAY 4 21 18 25 SATURDAY 2 i Bl 16
Total No. of Working days : Holiday: 18° | Sunday:4 || | TotalNo of Workingdays: 26 | Holida
Celebration 10 Gl o Celeby R e
23.06.2022, Thursday ‘ New Session begins ; Class - X| 01 to 07.07.2022 Periodic Assessment =1
| J 10.07.2022, Sunday ld-Ul-Zuha (Holiday)
Month of August - 2022 Month of September - 2022
SUNDAY e e SUNDAY Gl il e
MONDAY 1 8 15 22 29 MONDAY 5 12 19 26
TUESDAY 2 9 16 23 30 TUESDAY & 13 20 27
WEDNESDAY 3 10 17 24 31 | WEDNESDAY 7 14 21 28
THURSDAY 4 11 18 25 THURSDAY 1 B 15 22 29
FRIDAY 5 12 19 26 FRIDAY Z 9 16 23 30 B
SATURDAY <] | 13 20 | 27 SATURDAY £ 10 15 24
Total No. of Working days - 22 Holiday : 05 Sunday: 04 ;:tal No.of Working days : 25 Holiday 1 1 Sunday : 04-_
Celebration:03 : || | celebration 0 ]
I 09.08.2022, Tuesday Moharram 19.09.2022 t0 30.09.2022 Half Yearly Exam
11.08.2022, Thursday Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 26.09.2022, Monday Navratra Sthapna
15.08.2022, Monday Independence Day (Celebration & Holiday)
19.08.2022, Friday Janmashtami (Haliday)
L31,08.2022, Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
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affiliation No. 1730076

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Lal Kothi, Jaipur
School Calendar : 2022-23

School Code : 10443

Month of October - 2022 Manth of November - 2022 I
]| SUNDAY 2 g 16: 23 30 SUNDAY 6 13 _ 20 27 I |
MONDAY 3 10 17 2 31 MONDAY 7 14 21 28 .'
TUESDAY 4 11 18 25 TUESDAY 1 8 15 22 29
WEDNESDAY 5 12 19 26 WEDNESDAY 2 9 16 23 30
THURSDAY 6 13 20 27 THURSDAY 3 10 17 24
FRIDAY i 14 21 28 FRIDAY 4 11 18 25
SATURDAY 1 8 15 22 29 SATURDAY 5 12 198 26 |
Totzl No. of Working days ; 20 Holiday : 06 Sunday : 05 Total No. of Working days : 25 Holiday : 01 Sunday : 04 !
Celebrationi03 = e Celebration : 0 1 : 55
I 02.10.2022, Sunday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 08.11.2022, Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
03.10.2022, Monday Durga Ashtami (Holiday) 21to 28.11.2022 Periodic Assessment — 2 : Class X & XI| |
5.10.2022 Wednesday Vijayadashmi (Holiday)
i 23 to 26.10.2022 Diwali Break (Holiday)
Month of December — 2022 Month of January - 2023 T
SUNDAY : 4 2kt ) 18 25 SUNDAY 1 8 15 22 29 1
MONDAY 5 12 19 26 MONDAY 2 9 16 23 30
TUESDAY 6 13 20 27 TUESDAY 3 10 1F 29 31
WEDNESDAY 7 14 21 28 WEDNESDAY 4 11 18 25
THURSDAY p 8 15 22 29 THURSDAY 5 12 19 26 .
| FRIDAY 2 9 16 23 30 FRIDAY 6 13 20 27 ‘
SATURDAY 3 10 17 24 31 SATURDAY 7 14 21 28 |
Total No. of Working days 1 27, Holiday : 01 Sunday : 04 Total No. of Working days : 18 Holiday : 08 Sunday : 05
Celebration :01 | Celebration : 02 : : i ST
05t012.12.2022 Periodic Assessment — 2 : Class | to IX & X! 01 to 05.01.2023 Winter Break (Holiday)
121019.12.2022 Pre Board 14.01.20203, Saturday Makar Sankranti (Holiday)
25,12.2022, Sunday Christmas Day (Holiday) _2[}.01_2023, Friday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (Holiday) I
31.12.2022, Saturday Winter Break (Holiday) 26.01.2023, Thursday Republic Day (Celebration & Haliday)
Month of February - 2023 Manth of March - 2023 i
[_SUNDAY 5 12 19 26 SUNDAY 5 12 19 r 26 ! il
MONDAY 6 13 20 27 MONDAY 6 13 20 27 i
TUESDAY 7 14 21 28 TUESDAY 7 14 21 28 |
WEDNESDAY 1 8 15 22 WEDNESDAY 1 B 15 22 29 l
THURSDAY 2 9 16 23 THURSDAY 2 9 ‘ 18 23 30 | . '
II FRIDAY 3 10 17 24 FRIDAY 3 10 17 24 31 — |
i_SATURDAY 4 11 18 25 SATURDAY 4 B 18 25 3 |
,' Total No. of Workin‘gday's_.’:'ZB Holiday i1 Sunday ;04 Total No. of Working days : 25 Holiday : 02 Sunday : 04 bl
Celebration 10 Celebration : 0
' 18.02.2023, Saturday Maha Shivrati (Holiday) 8.03.2023, Wednesday Holi (Holiday) ‘
5.03.2023, Thursday Dhulandi (Holiday) j 'I
Final Exam (Classes — Nursery to IX & X1} d! |
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APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliation No. 1730076

School Code : 10443

CO - CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
CLASS - NURSERY, K.G., PREP.

S.No Date Day Event

1 06.04.2022 Wed. Fine Motor Skills Activity

2 12.04.2022 Tues. Tearing & Pasting Activity

3 20.04.2022 Wed. Palm printing

4 27.04.2022 Wed. Puppet Show ,
5 04.05.2022 Wed. | Yellow Day P
6 11.05.2022 Wed. | AerobicDril il |
7 17.05.2022 Tues Pool Party ) 5 |
8 06.07.2022 Wed. | Gross Motor Skill Actvity |
9 15.07.2022 Fri. Veg Painting — Colour Big & Small Concepts |
10 21.07.2022 Thurs. | Bingo Activity (Animal) I 3
11 29.07.2022 Fri. Van Mahotsav — Green Day

12 04.08.2022 Thurs. Float & Sink Activity

13 10.08.2022 Wed. Raksha Bandhan Celebration

14 15.08.2022 Mon. Independence Day Celebration

15 27.082022 |  Sat. Abhivyakti

16 02.09.2022 Fri. Talk Time on Vehicle £
17 09.09.2022 Fri. Table Manners

18 16.09.2022 Fri. | Poetry Recitation Competition N B
19 30.09.2022 Fri | Visitto Technology Park ey

20 07_.10.202?_ Fri. . Fan_cy Dress Competition g
21 13.10.2022 Thurs. | Show & Tell = am u
22 20.10.2022 Thurs. | Diya, Lantern Making

23 28.10.2022 Fri. Visit to Nehru Garden =
24 02.11.2022 Wed. Theatre Workshop
25 14.11.2022 Mon. Children’s Day
26 29.11.2022 Tue. Road Safety
27 03.12.2022 Sat. Red Colour Day
__28 24.12.2022 Sat. Christmas Celebration
29 16.01.2023 Mon. Hand Writing Competition
| 30 | 06022023 | Mon Word Hunt
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APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliation No. 1730076 School Code : 10443
CO - CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
CLASS -ItoV

S.No Date Day ) Event

1 08.04.2022 Fri. World Health Day

2 09.04.2022 Sat. | Visitto Jawahar Kala Kendra -l & IV
3 22.04.2022 Fri. Earth Day Celebration |
4 26.04.2022 Tues. ASL Activity - Hindi, English

5 30.04.2022 Sat Labour Day Celebration |
6 04.05.2022 Wed.-Thur. Carrom Competition - I11,V

7 07.05.2022 Sat Mother Day Celebration (poem,card)

8 29.06.2022 Wed. Cooking without fire - |V — V/

9 11.07.2022 Mon. Van Mahotsav - Plantation - |, I, 1

PPT — Importance of Trees - IV, V

10 14.07.2022 Sat Show & Tell - 1, 11

11 15.07.2022 Fri.- Sat. Chess Competition — Il to V/ ]
12 21.07.2022 Thur. Fin Board Competition | to

13 23.07.2022 Sat. Skating Competition - | to

14 27.07.2022 Wed. Origami-I to 111, Best out of waste—IV tg v/

15 06.08.2022 Sat. Hand Writing Competition - Hindi, English

16 15.08.2022 Mon, Independence Day Celebration

17 20.08.2022 Sat. Kabbadi Competition — 11l to

18 27.08.2022 Sat. Abhivyakti Exhibition

19 07.09.2022 Wed. Poetry Recitation — | to [1I

20 12.09.2022 Mon Doha Vachan -1l to V

21 06.10.2022 Thur, Word Hunt- | & II, Spell Bee - |1l to V |
22 15.10..2022 Mon. Fancy Dress - | to V |
23 05.11.2022 Sat Mental Maths Competition _‘
24 14.11.2022 Thur Story Telling - 1.1l Story Enact -Il|-toV —1
25 30.11.2022 _ Wed. Book Mark , Head Gear Competion —
26 1712202 | sat Science Quiz - | to V —_j

k 27 24122022 | Sat | Christmas Celebration '
28 17012023 | Tue | Make an Album (Rivers, Festivals, States)
: RY
Koy
F-"‘R\!NC IPAL

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHoOOL
JAIPUR



APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliation No. 1730076

School Code : 10443

CO - CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
CLASS - Vi to VIl

S.No Date Day Event
1 08.04.2022 Fri. World Health Day - Skit
2 22.04.2022 Fri. Poster Designing on Earth Day .
3 23.04.2022 Sat. Face Painting
4 30.04.2022 Sat. Labour Day- Speech, Role Play, Dance
) 06.05.2022 Fri.— Sat. Carrom Board Competition
6 07.05.2022 Sat. PPT on Environment, Nature, Space hunt
7 11.05.2022 Wed, National Technology Day
8 29.06.2022 Wed. Master Chef
9 15.07.2022 Fri. Chess Competition ;
10 16.07.2022 | sat AdMad Show |
11 21.07.2022 Thur -Fri. Badminton Competition |
12 23.07.2022 Fri. Jewellery Designing f
13 27.07 2022 Wed. Visit to Albert Hall '
14 19.08.2022 Sat. Collage making- the Diversity in India
15 27.08.2022 Sat. Abhivyakti Exhibition
16 01.09.2022 Thur—Fri, Kabbadi Competition |
17 05.09.2022 Wed, Quiz Competition on Indian Poets & Authors 1|
18 12.09.2022 Mon Shloka Recitation Competition J
19 12.10.2022 Wed, Dance Competition - Folk & Western ’
20 17.10.2022 Mon. Heritage Quiz '
21 19.10.2022 Thur-Fri Basketball Competition ' __]
22 05.11.2022 Sat. Mime Competition :
23 14.11.2022 Mon. Slogan Writing Competition — Children Day
24 26.11.2022 Sat, Nukkad Natak on Human Rights ]
25 02.12.2022 Fri. are—frare. ufaefe - v ]
26 21.12.2022 | Wed. Ramanujan Maths Quiz N
27 24122022 Sat Singing Competition — Solo & Group
28 13.01.2023 Fri. ST g
29 21.01.2022 Sat Extempore — VI Debate Completion - VI, VNI
29 08.02.2023 | Wed, Tie & dye Workshop N
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APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliation No. 1730076 School Code : 10443

CO - CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
CLASS - IX to XII

S.No Date Day Event
1 10.05.2022 Tues. Save Soil — Poster Making Competition
2 11.05.2022 Wed, National Technology Day
3 13.05.2022 Fri. Social Issues — Speech & Role play - X
(Child Labour, Drugs, Gender Inequality)
4 08.07.2022 Fri. Slogan Writing - IX X
5 13.07.2022 Wed. Debate ~ Present system of Education is the best
6 18.07.2022 Mon. Visit to a Bank
T 29.07.2022 Fri.- Sat. Badminton competition - X — X!I
9 12.08.2022 Fri. BT FHAA (810 ) - IX, X
10 13.08.2022 Sat. | Chess Competition - IXtoXll X
11 27.08.2022 Sat. Abhivyakti Exhibition
13 08.10.2022 Sat. Ny Role Play - Pollution and its effect on Earth / Life in a
Metro City— IX, X
14.10.2022 Fri Parliamentary Speech Competiotion — X1, XI|
17.10.2022 Mon Explain Bio- diversity in Rajasthan | Application of |
Resonance - X|
15 28.10.2022 Fri.- Sat. Basketball Competition — IX, X
16 04.11.2022 Fri. Aryabhat Ganit challenge -I1X,X
17 14.11.2022 Mon Architecture of India (slideshow)- XI|
16.11.2022 Wed Science Quiz- IX, X, XI |
18 28.12.2022 Wed. App designing — XI
19 29.12.2022 Thur. Debate — Education System in India
20 04.02.2023 Sat. Mind boggling puzzles — IX, X
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